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OFFICIAL BASKETBALL BOX SCORE -—- G A M g
University of the 0z vs Harding University
at Searcy, AR ( Ganus Athletic Center )
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VISITORS: University of the 0Oz

2/1/93 7545 pm

TOT-FG 3-PT

TOTALS

REBOUNDS
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BLK S MIN
O 2 25
2 0 36
¢ 0 17
0 2 28
O 2 26
0 1 10
1 1 23
0O O 10
0 2 21
0 0 4
3 10 200
DEADBAL.L.
REBOUNDS

4

BLK & MIN
3 1 33
¢ 1 20
0O 1 12
o 0 5
o 2 37
¢ 1 1<
0O 3 1@
o 0 21
1 0 34
4 9 200
DEADBAL.L
REBOUNDS

2

No . NAME FG FGA FG FGA FT FTa OF DE TOT PF TP
04 Stephen Kennedy f B 15 0o 1 2 4 2 5 7 4 12
12 Anthony Porchia f 3 7 1 5 3 3 4 6 10 2 10
21 Erik Grant c 1 4 O 0 o 0 O 0 O 4 2
10 Kenny Knighten g 4 11 o 0 1 2 2 0 2 2 9
11 Kevin Warren g 8 17 o 0 6 6 1 2 3 1 22
15 Lee Whitaker 2 4 O O 2 2 1 1 2 1 6
25 James Canty 2 3 0O 0 5 8 4 4 8 3 9
31 Jimmy Jefferson 0 1 0 0 0 0 0o 2 2 1 0
32 Justin White 3 8 1 4 5 7. 1 1 2 1 12
40 Shane Werling . 1 2 1 2 o 0 0 O 0 0 3
TEAM REBOUNDS . i i i v it v v mn i mmnnmmnmmnnnnnnwwwn 2 3 5
TOTALS 29 72 3 12 24 32 17 24 41 19 85
TOTAL FG% lst Half: 14-38 .368 2nd Half: 1B-34 441 Game:
3-Pt. FG% 1st Half: 3~ 7 429 z2nd Half: 5 L0000 Game:
F Throw % 1ist Half: 5~ 7 .714 2nd Half: 19-25 760 Game:
HOME TEAM: Harding University

TOT-F&G 3-PT REBOUNDS
No . NAME FG FGA FG FGA FT FTA OF DE TOT PF TP
24 Thomas Nesbitt f B 9 O 0 8 9 4 8 12 4 18
30 Morris Williams f 3 6 1 3 o 0 3 2 5 2 7
44 Jason Cooper c 2 4 o 2 0o 0 2 1 3 2 4
14 Jason Atkins g 0 1 o O 0 0 0 0 0 o) 0
32 Ronnie Brothers g 6 13 2 8 4 6 0 5 B 5 18
04 Thomas Norphlet 2 10 1 4 0 0 1 2 3 0 5
10 Tim Lewis 2 4 0O 0O O 0 O 4 4 3 4
40 Keith Nelson 6 10 2 2 4 7 2 1 3 2 18
50 sigmund Donelson 3 7 O 0 3 3 2 3 5 3 9
TEAM REBOUND S & v v v h v v v v mmmwmmmmknmmmmwmunim s 1 4 5
TOTALS 29 64 6 19 19 25 15 30 45 21 83
TOTAL FG% 1lst Half: 13-34 . 382 2nd Half: 16-30 .533 Game:
3-Pt. FG% 1st Malf: 3-14 .214 2nd Half: 5  .600 Game:
F Throw % 1lst Half: 9-10 .900 2nd Half: 10-15 .667 Game:
OFFICIALS: Cain, Bellamy, Dunham
TECHNICAL FOULS:
University of the 0z~ none
Harding University - none
ATTENDANCE: 400
SCORE BY PERIODS: ist 2nd OT1 OT2 OT3 0OT4 TOTAL.
University of the 0Oz 36 49 0 0 0 0 85
Harding University 38 45 0 0 0 o} 83




OFFICIAL BASKETBALL BOX SCORE -~ F I RS T
University of the 0z vs Harding University
at Searcy, AR ( Ganus Athletic Center )
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VISITORS: University of the 0z
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BLK & MIN
o 2 11
1 ¢ 18
0 0 12
o 1 13
0 1 13
0 0 4
0 O g
0 0 8
0 0 8
0 0 4
1 4 100
DEADBAL.L.
REBOUNDS

1

BLK $ MIN
3 0 14
0 0 9
o 1 9
¢ 0 5
¢ 1 17
o 1 9
o 2 9’
o 0 11
o 0 17
3 5 100
DEADBAL.L.
REBOUNDS

0

TOT~-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
No . NAME FG FGA FG FGA FT FTa OF DE TOT PF TP
04 Stephen Kennedy f 2 8 o 1 O ¢ 1 3 4 2 4
12 anthony Porchia f 2 3 1 2 1 1 2 2 4 0 6
21 Erik Grant c 1 3 0O O o 0 O 0O 0O 2 2
10 Kenny Knighten g 1 4 o 0 ¢ 0 2 0 2 1 2
11 Kevin Warren g 5 11 0O O 2 2 1 1 2 0 12
15 Lee Whitaker 1 2 0o O o 0 o 1 1 o) 2
25 James Canty 0O 1 O 0 o 2 i 1 2 0] 0
31 Jimmy Jefferson 0o 1 o 0 0 O c 2 2 1 0
32 Justin White 1 3 1 2 2 2 0O 1 1 1 5
40 Shane Werling 1 2 1 2 o 0 o 0 O© 0 3
TEAM REBOUND S & h i v i v n v mwmm i unmumunummn o wnn 2 2 4 .
TOTALS 14 38 3 7 5 7 9 13 22 7 36
.TOTAL F6% lst Half: 14-38 .368 2nd Half: 0~ 0 .000 Game:
3-Pt. FG% 1st Half: 3~ 7 .429 z2nd Half: 0~ 0 .000 Game:
F Throw % 1st Half: 5B- 7 714 2nd Half: O~ 0 .000 Game:
HOME TEAM: Harding University

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
No . NAME FG FGA FG FGA FT FTA OF DE TOT PF TP
24 Thomas Nesbitt f 2 2 O 0 8 8 3 5 8 i 1z
30 Morris Williams f 1 4 1 3 0o 0 1 1 2 0 3
44 Jason Cooper c 2 4 0 2 0O © 1 1 2 2 4
14 Jason Atkins g 0 1 0o 0 o ¢ o 0O O 0 0
32 Ronnie Brothers g 2 7 1 6 0O © 0 3 3 1 5
04 Thomas Norphlet o 6 o 2 0 0O 1 1 2 0] 0
10 Tim Lewis 22 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
40 Keith Nelson 3 4 1 1 0o 1 o 1 1 1 7
50 Sigmund Donelson 1 4 o 0 1 1 1 2 3 1 3
TEAM REBOUND S & v v vt v v wwmmnnnwmmmnwmmnmnnnnnnn 1 1 2
TOTALS 13 34 3 14 9 10 8 15 23 7 38
TOTAL FG% ist Half: 13-34 382 2nd Half: O0- 0 .Q00 Game:
3~-Pt.. FG% 1st Half: 3-14 .214 2nd Half: ©0- 0 .000 Game:
F Throw % 1st Half: 9-10 .900 2nd Half: 0~ 0 .000 Game:
OFFICIALS: Cain, Bellamy, Dunham
TECHNICAL FOULS:
University of the 0z~ none
Harding University - none
ATTENDANCE: 400
SCORE BY PERIODS: ist 2nd OT1 OT2 0OT3 0OT4 TOTAL.
University of the 0z 36 0 0 0 o} 0 36
Harding University 38 0 0 0 0 0 38




SITE: Searcy, AR ( Ganus Athletic Center )
PLAY
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HOME TEAM: Harding University
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missed 3-PNTR by Jason Cooper
REBOUND(OFF ) by Morris Willia
TURNOVER by Jason Atkins

missed JUMPER by Morris Willia

REBOUND{ DEF ) by Thomas Nesbit
TURNOVER by Morris Willia

TURNOVER by Ronnie Brothe

~—— TIMEOUT # 1 ==~
missed 3-PNTR by Jason Cooper

REBOUND(DEF ) by Jason Cooper
missed 3-PNTR by Ronnie Brothe

REBOUND(DEF ) by Morris Willia
macle F THROW by Thomas Nesbit
made F THROW by Thomas Nesbit

TURNOVER by Ronnie Brothe
TURNOVER by Thomas Nesbit

REBOUND(DEF ) by Thomas Nesbit
missed LAYUP by Thomas Norphl

missed JUMPER by Jason Atkins

missed LAYUP by Sigmund Donel
FOUL on Jason Cooper (P1T1)
REBOUND{DEF ) by Thomas Norphl
missed LAYUP by Sigmund Donel
REBOUND{ OFF ) by Jason Cooper
TURNOVER by Jason Cooper

made JUMPER by Jason Cooper
missed 3-PNTR by Thomas Norphl

missed 3-PNTR by Thomas Norphl

missed JUMPER by Thomas Norphl

18:56
18:40
18:39
18:36
18:23
1i8:22
18:21
18:21
17:56
17:56
17:47
17:47
17:38
17:38
17:31
17:31
17:16
17:16
17:04
16:51
16:51
16:36
16:33
16:28
16:28
16:17
16:17
16:12
16:12
15:56
15:56
15:28
15:16
15:16
15:15
15:02
15:02
14:56
14:56
14:53
14:46
14:39
14:16
14:10
14:00
14:00
13:55
13:54
13:43
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STEAL by Stephen Kenne
made LAYUP by Kevin Warren

missed JUMPER by Kevin Warren

REBOUND{ OFF ) by Kenny Knighte
missed JUMPER by Kenny Knighte

STEAL by Stephen Kenne
made LAYUP by Stephen Kenne
STEAL by Kenny Knighte
made LAYUP by Kenny Knighte

REBOUND(DEF ) by Kevin Warren
missed JUMPER by Kevin Warren

REBOUND(DEF ) by Stephen Kenne
missed JUMPER by Kenny Knighte

missed 3-PNTR by anthony Porch
made LAYURP by Stephen Kenne
ASSIST by Kenny Knighte

STEAL. by Kevin Warren

made LAYUP by Kevin Warren

missed JUMPER by Stephen Kenne

BLOCKED by Anthony Porch

REBOUND(DEF ) by Stephen Kenne
made JUMPER by Lee Whitaker

RERBOUND(DEF ) by stephen Kenne

missed JUMPER by Justin White

made 3-~PNTR by Shane Werling
missed 3-PNTR by Stephen Kenne
REBOUND(DEF ) by Lee Whitaker

missed JUMPER by Jimmy Jeffers
FOUL. on Justin White (PAT1)
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REBOUND( OFF ) by Thomas Norphl
missed JUMPER by Thomas Norphl
FOUL on Sigmund Donel(P1T2)
TURNOVER by Ronnie Brothe
REBOUND(DEF } by Ronnie Brothe
made 3~-PNTR by Ronnie Brothe

FOUL on Jason Cooper (P2T3)

REBOUND(DEF) by Ronnie Brothe
missed 3~PNTR by Ronnie Brothe

made JUMPER by Tim Lewis

STEAL by Tim Lewis

missed JUMPER by Sigmund Donel
STEAL by Ronnie Brothe

made LAYUP by Ronnie Brothe
STEAL by Jason Cooper

macle DUNK by Keith Nelson
ASSIST by Ronnie Brothe

made JUMPER by Jason Cooper
ASSIST by Sigmund Donel

FOUL on Keith Nelson (P1T4)
made F THROW by Thomas Nesbit
made F THROW by Thomas Nesbit

missed JUMPER by Keith Nelson

made LAYUP by Tim Lewis
FOUL on Tim Lewis (P1TB)
FOUL. on Thomas Nesbit(P1Té)

made JUMPER by Thomas Nesbit
ASSIST by Tim Lewis

STEAL. by Tim Lewis -

715

11-17

13-17

13~-19
15-19

15-21
15~-22

16~22
17-22

1724

17-27

1927

1928
19-29

19~31
21-31
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TURNOVER by Lee Whitaker
missed JUMPER by James Canty
missed JUMPER by Lee Whitaker
REBOUND(OFF ) by James Canty
missd F THROW by James Canty
missd F THROW by James Canty

REBOUND{ OFF ) by aAnthony Porch
missed JUMPER by Stephen Kenne

REBOUND{ DEF ) by aAnthony Porch
made JUMPER by Kewvin Warren
TURNOVER by Kenny Knighte
REBOUND(DEF ) by James Canty
TURNOVER by Kevin Warren

TURNOVER by Kevin Warren

made JUMPER by Kevin Warren

missed JUMPER by Stephen Kenne
REBOUND{ OFF ) by Anthony Porch
made JUMPER by Anthony Porch

made F THROW by Anthony Porch

FOUL. on Erik Grant  (P1T2)
made DUNK by Erik Grant
ASSIST by Justin White

REBOUND(DEF ) by Jimmy Jeffers

made 3~PNTR by Anthony Porch
ASSIST by Justin White

made F THROW by Justin White
made F THROW by Justin White

made JUMPER by Kevin Warren

TURNOVER by Kevin Warren
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missed 3-PNTR by Ronnie Brothe
REBOUND(OFF ) by Sigmund Donel
missed 3-PNTR by Morris Willia

missed 3-PNTR by Ronnie Brothe

FOUL on Ronnie Brothe(P1T7)

made 3-PNTR by Morris Willia
ASSIST by Sigmund Donel

BL.LOCKED by Thomas Nesbit

REBOUND{DEF ) by Thomas Nesbit
missed 3~PNTR by Morris Willia
RERBOUND(OFF ) by Thomas Nesbit

made F THROW by Thomas Nesbit
made F THROW by Thomas Nesbit

BLOCKED by Thomas Nesbit

REBOUND{DEF ) by Sigmund Donel

made F THROW by Thomas Nesbit
made F THROW by Thomas Nesbit

STEAL by Thomas Norphl
TURNOVER by Thomas Norphl

made DUNK by Keith Nelson
ASSIST by Ronnie Brothe

REBOUND{ DEF ) by Thomas Nesbit
made LAYUP by Sigmund Donel
ASSIST by Thomas Nesbit

made F THROW by Sigmund Donel

REBOUND(DEF ) by Ronnie Brothe
TURNOVER by Ronnie Brothe

REBOUND(DEF ) by Sigmund Donel
nissed 3-PNTR by Ronnie Brothe
REBOUND( OFF ) by Thomas Nesbit
made 3~PNTR by Keith Nelson
ASSIST by Thomas Nesbit

missd F THROW by Keith Nelson
REBOUND{ OFF ) by Thomas Nesbit
missed JUMPER by Thomas Norphl

06:20
06:20
06:11
06:11
05:29
05:29
0C5:04
05:04
04:87
04:57
04:57
04:43
04:43
04:20
04:20
04:18
04:10
04:10
04.:07
04:07
04:07
03:58
03:58
03:44
03144
03:40
03:40
03:31
03:31
03:31
03:15
03:15
03:13
03:13
02:58
02:50
02:50
02:36
02:36
02:26
02:26
02:26
02:26
02:04
02:04
01:58
Q1 146
01:46
01:36
01:356
01:32
01:32
01:15
01:15
01:15
00:44
00:44
00131

21-34

21-35
21-36
2436

25-36
26-36

2736
28-36

30-36

32-36

33-36

36—~36
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REROUND(DEF ) by Justin White
made 3~PNTR by Justin White
ASSIST by Kevin Warren
REBOUND(DEF ) by aAnthony Porch
made F THROW by Kevin Warren
made F THROW by Kevin Warren

missed JUMPER by Kevin Warren

FOUL. on Stephen Kenne(P1T3)
missed JUMPER by Stephen Kenne
missed 3-PNTR by Justin White
REBOUND(OFF ) by Kenny Knighte
missed JUMPER by Kenny Knighte
FOUL on Kenny Knighte{(P1T4)

missed JUMPER by Stephen Kenne
REBOUND(OFF ) by Stephen Kenne

FOUL on Stephen Kenne(P2T5)
missed LAYUP by Erik Grant
FOUL on Jimmy Jeffers(P1iTé6)
missed 3-PNTR by Shane Werling
missed JUMPER by Kevin Warren

FOUL. on Erik Grant (P2T7)

REBOUND(DEF ) by Jimmy Jeffers
missed JUMPER by Kewin Warren




- -~ F I RST H a L F P LAY BY PLAY - - - PAGE 004
HOME TEAM: Harding University TIME SCORE MAR VISITORS: University of the 0O
00:31 REBOUND{ OFF ) by Kevin Warren
00:29 missed JUMPER by Kevin Warren
BL.OCKED by Thomas Nesbit 00:29

REBOUND(DEF ) by Thomas Nesbit 00:26
made DUNK by Thomas Nesbit 00:22 38-36 H 2

00:02 missed JUMPER by Erik Grant
REBOUND(DEF ) by Keith Nelson 00:102

SCORE: Harding University 38 University of the 0z 36




SITE: Searc?, AR ( Ganus Athletic Center )
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TURNOVER by Sigmund Donel
REBOUND(DEF ) by Thomas Norphl
TURNOVER by Thomas Nesbit
mace JUMPER by Sigmund Donel
ASSIST by Thomas Norphl
REBOUND(DEF ) by Thomas Nesbit
made LAYURP by Morris Willia
ASSIST by Thomas Nesbit

REBOUND(DEF) by Ronnie Brothe
made LAYUP by Ronnie Brothe

missd F THROW by Ronnie Brothe

missed JUMPER by Thomas Nesbit
FOUL on Morris Willia(P1T1)
Brothe

Brothe
Brothe

made F THROW by Ronnie
made F THROW by Ronnie
made F THROW by Ronnie

REBOUND(DEF ) by Morris Willia
made LAYUP by Thomas Nesbit
ASSIST by Ronnie Brothe

STEAL by Morris Willia

made LAYUP by Ronnie Brothe
ASSIST by Thomas Norphl

missed JUMPER by Thomas Nesbit

FOUL on Sigmund Donel(P2T2)

missed JUMPER by Thomas Norphl

REBOUND{ OFF ) by Morris Willia
made JUMPER by Morris Willia

missed JUMPER by Thomas Nesbit
REBOUND(OFF ) by Morris Willia
TURNOVER by MOETES Hillia

TURNOVER by Sigmund Donel

14:19
14:17
14:03
13:27

38~38

38-40

40-40

42-40

4440

4442

4444

45-44
4644
4744

4944

5144

Bil~46

51-47

5149

5349
53~51

TITxE A
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missed JUMPER by Stephen Kenne
REROUND{ OFF ) by Stephen Kenne

. made JUMPER by Stephen Kenne

missed LAYUP by Stephen Kenne

made LAYUP by Kevin Warren
FOUL on Erik Grant (P3TL1)

missed JUMPER by Kevin Warren

missed JUMPER by Erik Grant

FOUL on Anthony Porch(P1T2)
REBOUND(DEF ) by Stephen Kenne
made JUMPER by Kenny Knighte
ASSIST by Kevin Warren
REBOUND(DEF ) by James Canty

made LAYUP by James Canty
FOUL. on Kenny Knighte(P2T3)

missed 3-PNTR by Anthony Porch

TURNOVER by anthony Porch

——— TIMEOUT # 1 —--

made JUMPER by Stephen Kenne
REBOUND(DEF ) by James Canty
made F THROW by Stephen Kenne
missd F THROW by Stephen Kenne
REBOUND(OFF ) by Anthony Porch
made JUMPER by Anthony Porch

BLOCKED by James Canty

made JUMPER by Kenny Knighte

made JUMPER by Stephen Kenne
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BLOCKED by Sigmund Donel
FOUL on Thomas Nesbit(P2T3)

made LAYUP by Sigmund Donel
ASSIST by Thomas Nesbit

FOUL on Sigmund Donel(P3T4)
made LAYUP by Keith Nelson
ASSIST by Ronnie Brothe
REBOUND(DEF ) by Tim Lewis
TURNOVER by Jason Cooper

REBOUND(DEF ) by Thomas Nesbit
TURNOVER by Thomas Nesbit

- TIMEOUT # 1 -~-—-
TURNOVER by Keith Nelson
REBOUND(DEF ) by Tim Lewis

made LAYUP by Thomas Nesbit
ASSIST by Tim Lewis

FOUL on Thomas Nesbit(P3T5)

made 3-PNTR by Keith Nelson
ASSIST by Tim Lewis

STEAL by Ronnie Brothe

missed DUNK by Keith Nelson
REBOUND( OFF ) by Jason Cooper
missd F THROW by Keith Nelson
macde F THROW by Keith Nelson
REBOUND{DEF ) by Ronnie Brothe
made F THROW by Keith Nelson
missd F THROW by Keith Nelson
missed LAYUP by Thomas Nesbit

FOUL on Ronnie Brothe(P2T6)

09:20
09:20

53~54
53~55
55~55

55-56
55-57
5757

5759

5959

59~60
59-~61
62~61

6361

6461
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STEAL by Justin White
missed JUMPER by Kenny Knighte

REBOUND( OFF ) by Anthony Porch
made F THROW by anthony Porch
made F THROW by Anthony Porch
missed JUMPER by Kenny Knighte
REBCGUND( OFF ) by James Canty
made F THROW by James Canty
made F THROW by James Canty
missed JUMPER by Kenny Knighte
FOUL on James Canty (P1T4)
STEAL. by James Canty

missed 3-PNTR by Justin White

STEAL by Justin White
made JUMPER by Justin White

missed JUMPER by Lee Whitaker

missed 3-PNTR by Justin White
REBOUND(OFF ) by Justin White

made F THROW by James Canty
made F THROW by James Canty

TURNOVER by Justin White

FOUL on James Canty (P2T5)
FOUL on Stephen Kenne(P3T6 )
missed JUMPER by Kevin Warren
FOUL on Anthony Porch(P2T7)
REBOUND(DEF ) by James Canty
FOUL on Stephen Kenne(P4T8)

BL.LOCKED by anthony Porch
REBOUND(DEF ) by Anthony Porch
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HOME TEAM: Harding University TIME SCORE MAR VISITORS: University of the O
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09:20 missd F THROW by Justin White
09:20 64-62 H 2 made F THROW by Justin White
missed LAYUP by Tim Lewis 09:04

REBOUND({ OFF } by Keith Nelson 09:04
made DUNK by Keith Nelson 09:01 6662 H 4

| 08:49 missed JUMPER by Justin White
5 08:49 REBOUND( OFF ) by James Canty

E 08:41 66-64 H 2 made JUMPER by James Canty
 missed JUMPER by Tim Lewis 08:31

|

RERBOUND(OFF) by Thomas Nesbit 08:31 .
made JUMPER by Thomas Nesbit 08126 68-64 H 4

| 08:20 FOUL on Lee Whitakery (P1T9)
. missd F THROW by Thomas Nesbit 08:19
| 08:19 REBOUND(DEF ) by Anthony Porch
 STEAL by Thomas Nesbit 07:56
missed LAYUP by Keith Nelson 07:51
07:51 REBOUND( DEF ) by Kevin Warren
STEAL by Tim Lewis 07 :46
07144 TURNOVER by Kevin Warren

missed LAYUP by Ronnie Brothe 07:39
REBOUND( OFF ) by Keith Nelson 07:39
07 :39 FOUL on Kevin Warren (P1T10)
made F THROW by Keith Nelson 07:39 69-64 H 5
made F THROW by Keith Nelson 07:39 70-64 H 6

07:33 missed JUMPER by Kenny Knighte
REBOUND(DEF ) by Tim Lewis 07:33
TURNOVER by Keith Nelson 07:26
07:00 70-66 H 4 made JUMPER by Kevin Warren
06:59 ’ —-—-- TIMEQUT # 2 ——-—
TURNOVER by Tim Lewis . 06: 40
' 06:38 STEAL by Lee Whitaker
06:30 missed 3-PNTR by Anthony Porch
made LAYUP by Ronnie Brothe 06:20 72~66 H 6
ASSIST by Keith Nelson 06:20
06:02 missed JUMPER by Kevin Warren
06:02 REBOUND(OFF ) by Lee Whitaker
05:58 72-68 H 4 made JUMPER by Lee Whitaker
TURNOVER by Tim Lewis 05:45
05 44 STEAL by Kevin Warren

FOUL on Tim Lewis (P2T7) 05:44
05:44 72-69 H 3 made F THROW by Lee Whitaker
05:44 72~70 H 2 made F THROW by Lee Whitaker
05:07 FOUL on James Canty (P3T11)
missd F THROW by Ronnie Brothe 05:07
made F THROW by Ronnie Brothe 085:07 73-70 H 3 :
04:51 missed JUMPER by Stephen Kenne

) ‘04:51 REBOUND( OFF ) by James Canty
FOUL on Thomas Nesbit(P4T8) 04:49
04:49 missd F THROW by James Canty

04:49 73-71 H 2 made F THROW by James Canty
missed JUMPER by Keith Nelson 04:21

04:21 REBOUND(DEF ) by Anthony Porch
04:07 missed JUMPER by Stephen Kenne
REBOUND(DEF ) by Thomas Nesbit 04:07
TURNOVER by Tim Lewis 04:00
03:58 STEAL by Kenny Knighte

FOUL on Ronnie Brothe(P3T9) 03:58 o o .
03:58 73-72 H 1 _made F THROW by Kenny Knighte
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REBOUND(DEF } by Tim Lewis

FOUL on Tim Lewis (P3T10)
TURNOVER by Keith Nelson

FOUL on Morris Willia(P2T11)
~—— TIMEOUT # 2 -—-

missed 3-PNTR by Ronnie Brothe
REBOUND{ OFF ) by Sigmund Donel

made F THROW by Sigmund Donel
macde F THROW by Sigmund Donel

missed JUMPER by Sigmund Donel

——— TIMEOUT # 3 ==-
TURNOVER by Thomas Nesbit

made 3~PNTR by Ronnie Brothe
ASSIST by Thomas Norphl
FOUL on Ronnie Brothe(P4T12)

made LAYUP by Thomas Norphl
-—— TIMEOUT # 4 -—-
FOUL on Keith Nelson (P2T13)

missed 3-PNTR by Thomas Norphl
FOUL on Ronnie Brothe(P5T14)
REBOUND(DEF } by Sigmund Donel

made 3-~PNTR by Thomas Norphl
ASSIST by Sigmund Donel

SCORE: Harding University 83

7373
73~75

7376

7476
75-76

7578

75-80
7880

78-81

78-82

80~-82

80~83
80-84

80~85

83-85

missd F THROW by Kenny Knighte
missd F THROW by Stephen Kenne
macde F THROW by Stephen Kenne
made JUMPER by Justin White
made F THROW by Justin White

FOUL on Erik Grant (P4TLZ2)

missed 3-PNTR by Anthony Porch

REBOUND(DEF ) by Stephen Kenne
made JUMPER by Kenny Knighte
ASSIST by anthony Porch

made LAYUP by Kewvin Warren

made F THROW by
made F THROW by
—ww TIMEQUT # 3

Warren
Warren

Kevin
Kevin

prpp—

Warren
Warren

Kevin
Kevin

made F THROW by
made F THROW by
REBOUND(DEF ) by anthony Porch

made F THROW by Justin White
missd F THROW by Justin White

University of the 0z 85




